
ul. Polna 9
80-209 Chwaszczyno

tel.: 698 496 319
e-mail: biuro@opendesign.pl

opendesign.pl

2 0 2 5 / 2 0 2 6



Where light meets inspiration



Index
33

Gerdo Gold

59

Casa Cromo S

33

Gerdo Cromo

61

Casa Old 
Gold S

33

Gerdo  
Old Gold 

59

Casa Cromo M

35

Gerdo Ovale 
Cromo

61

Casa Old 
Gold M

35

Gerdo Ovale 
Old Gold

55

Lunga Cromo

55

Lunga
Old Gold

55

Lunga 
Gold/Nero

85

Crima Cromo

Pendants 91

Artico

151

Bao Gold

153

Bao I Gold 
IP44

153

Bao I Cromo 
IP44

147

Bao Nero 
Fume

147

Bao Nero 
Claro

149

Bao I Nero 
Fume

149

Bao I Nero 
Claro

141

Bolicina Gold

143

Cappi Nero

143

Cappi Cromo

87

Candi S

97

Carera Gold S

97

Carera  
Cromo S

95

Carera Gold

95

Carera Cromo

87

Castella

85

Crima Gold

85

Crima Nero

163

Ero I Nero C 

162

Ero I Cromo A

159

Ero I Gold A

162

Ero I Cromo B 

159

Ero I Gold B 

162

Ero I Cromo C 

159

Ero I Gold C 

163

Ero I Nero A 

163

Ero I Nero B 

79

Fiatto I Cromo

79

Fiatto I
Old Gold

79

Fiatto I Nero 

89

Intero S Gold

137

Iseo Bianco S

137

Iseo Bianco M

133

Kika S 85

133

Kika S 120

125

Movo III

125

Movo V

125

Movo VII

127

Ota I

127

Ota VI

11

Zundo Old 
Gold 60

11

Zundo Satin 
Nikiel 60

11

Zundo Chocco 
60

17

Doretto Satin 
Nikiel 50

19

Doretto Choco 
50

21

Doretto Old 
Gold 50

17

Doretto Satin 
Nikiel 70

19

Doretto Choco 
70

21

Doretto Old 
Gold 70

85

Crima Old 
Gold

160

Ero VIII  
Cromo 40

160

Ero VIII  
Gold 40

160

Ero VIII  
Multicolor 40

160

Ero VIII  
Nero 40

161

Ero XII Cromo 
80x25

161

Ero XII Gold 
80x25

161

Ero XII Nero 
80x25

160

Ero XII 
Cromo 40

160

Ero XII 
Gold 40

160

Ero XII 
Multicolor 40

160

Ero XII 
Nero 40

160

Ero X 
Cromo 40

160

Ero X 
Gold 40

160

Ero X 
Multicolor 40

160

Ero X 
Nero 40

173

Omi I Gold

173

Omi I Cromo

141

Bolicina V 
Gold 

51

Stesso  
Gold/Nero S

69

Stanza  
Gold/Nero S

51

Stesso  
Gold/Nero M

69

 Stanza  
Gold/Nero M

43

Stesso  
Cromo S

43

Stesso  
Cromo M

47

Stesso Old 
Gold S

65

Stanza  
Cromo S

47

Stesso Old 
Gold M

65

Stanza  
Cromo M

39

Verno Cromo

67

Stanza  
Old Gold S

39

Verno Old 
Gold

67

Stanza  
Old Gold M

107

Q I Nero/Rose 
Gold 60

107

Q I Nero/
Gold 40

107

Q I Nero/
Gold 50

107

Q I Nero/
Gold 60

107

Q I Bianco/
Gold 40

107

Q I Bianco/
Gold 50

107

Q I Bianco/
Gold 60

107

Q I Bianco/
Rose Gold 40

107

Q I Nero/Rose 
Gold 40

107

Q I Bianco/
Rose Gold 50

107

Q I Nero/Rose 
Gold 50

107

Q I Bianco/
Rose Gold 60

135

Rotto Bianco 
S 4000 K

134

Rotto Grey S 
3000 K

134

Rotto Grey S 
4000 K

121

Slimi S  
Nero/Gold

121

Slimi S Nero/
Rose Gold

119

Slimi S Bianco

119

Slimi S Bianco/
Rose Gold

119

Slimi S  
Bianco/Gold

121

Slimi S Nero

113

Viva VII 
Bianco

115

Viva III Nero

115

Viva V Nero

115

Viva VII Nero

113

Viva III Bianco

113

Viva V Bianco

161

Ero XIV Cromo 
80x25

161

Ero XIV Gold 
80x25

161

Ero XIV Nero 
80x25

160

Ero XVI 
Cromo 40

160

Ero XVI 
Gold 40

160

Ero XVI 
Multicolor 40

160

Ero XVI 
Nero 40

157

Ero XII 
Multicolor 80x25

157

Ero XIV 
Multicolor 80x25

13

Zundo Chocco 
20

15

Zundo Satin 
Nikiel 20 

15

Zundo Old 
Gold 20



96

Carera Cromo 
Parette

109

Q Parette 
Bianco/Gold

109

Q Parette 
Nero/Gold

123

Nuto Nero

123

Nuto Bianco

111

Bene Parette 
Nero/Gold 60

117

Ante Nero 30

123

Nuto Nero 
Gold

111

Bene Parette 
Nero/Gold 100

117

Ante Nero 60

123

Nuto Bianco 
Gold

111

Bene Parette 
Nero 60

89

Intero Parette 
Gold

111

 Bene Parette 
Nero 100

96

Carera Gold 
Parette

177

Omi Parette 
Cromo 30 IP 44

177

Omi Parette 
Gold 30 IP 44

177

Omi Parette 
Nero 30 IP 44

183

 Fumi Parette 
Gold IP44

183

Fumi Parette 
Cromo IP44

129

Elmo Tavolo 
Bianco

155

Bao Parette 
Gold IP 44

183

 Fumi Parette 
Nero IP44

129

Elmo Tavolo 
Nero

175

Omi Parette 
Cromo 60 IP 44

175

Omi Parette 
Gold 60 IP 44

184

Belli IP44

175

Omi Parette 
Nero 60 IP 44

185

Primo 900 
IP44

41

Verno Parette 
Cromo

41

Verno Parette 
Old Gold

63

Casa Parette 
Old Gold

37

Gerdo Parette 
Cromo

63

Casa Parette 
Cromo

37

Gerdo Parette 
Gold 

37

Gerdo Parette 
Old Gold

57

 Libero Parette 
Gold/Nero

81

Fiatto Parette 
Old Gold

57

 Libero Parette 
Cromo

81

Fiatto Parette 
Cromo

57

Libero Parette 
Old Gold

Walls

Tables

Tracks and accessories 

131

Corno

211

Kika Track 
Nero/Gold

179

 Luce Parette Old 
Gold 62 CCT IP44

181

 Luce Parette Old 
Gold 92 CCT IP44

179

 Luce Parette 
Cromo 62 CCT IP44

181

 Luce Parette 
Cromo 92 CCT IP44

179

 Luce Parette Nero 
62 CCT IP44 IP44

181

 Luce Parette 
Nero 92 CCT IP44

83

Fiatto PL 
Cromo 8

83

Fiatto PL Old 
Gold 8

83

Fiatto PL 
Gold 8

83

Fiatto PL 
Nero 8

145

Merino Parette 
Cromo 30 IP44

145

Merino Parette 
Cromo 60 IP44

145

Merino Parette 
Old Gold 30 IP44

145

Merino Parette 
Old Gold 60 IP44

165

Ero Parette 
Old Gold IP44

165

Ero Parette 
Cromo IP44

165

Ero Parette 
Gold IP44

167

Boletta Parette 
Toupe IP44

167

Boletta Parette 
Nero IP44

167

Boletta Parette 
Old Gold IP44

167

Boletta Parette 
Cromo IP44

171

Timo Parette 
Gold CCT

171

Timo Parette 
Toupe CCT

171

Timo Parette 
Nero CCT

75

Famburo PL 
Gold 49

74

Famburo PL 
Cromo 49

75

Famburo PL 
Old Gold 49

71

Pirelo PL 
Old Gold

75

Famburo PL 
Gold 39

74

Famburo PL 
Cromo 38

75

Famburo PL 
Old Gold 39

130

Forina 
Cromo PL

130

Forina 
Bianco PL

89

Intero PL Gold

139

Palla 24

139

Palla 30

139

Palla 40

105

Piatto  
Cromo 60 CCT

105

Piatto  
Gold 60 CCT

105

Piatto  
Cromo 80 CCT

105

Piatto  
Gold 80 CCT

71

Pirelo PL 
Cromo

73

Romi PL 
Cromo 40

73

Romi PL 
Cromo 50

73

Romi PL 
Old Gold 40

73

Romi PL 
Old Gold 50

53

Stesso PL 
Gold/Nero M

53

Stesso PL 
Gold/Nero L

45

Stesso PL 
Cromo M

45

Stesso PL 
Cromo L

49

Stesso PL  
Old Gold M

49

Stesso PL  
Old Gold L

23

Piano PL 
Cromo 80

23

Piano PL Old 
Gold 80

25

Sandro PL 
Cromo 35

25

Sandro PL Old 
Gold 35

25

Sandro PL 
Cromo 50

25

Sandro PL Old 
Gold 50

27

Sandro PL 
Satin Nikiel 35

27

Sandro PL 
Satin Nikiel 50

30

Zalindro PL 
Gold 54

31

Zalindro PL 
Chocco 54

30

Zalindro PL 
Gold 74

31

Zalindro PL 
Chocco 74

29

Zalindro PL 
Nero 74

30

Zalindro PL 
Cromo 54

31

Zalindro PL 
Old Gold 54

30

Zalindro PL 
Cromo 74 

31

Zalindro PL 
Old Gold 74

103

Piatto  
Nero 60 CCT

103

Piatto  
Nero 80 CCT

104

Piatto  
Bianco 60 CCT

104

Piatto  
Toupe 60 CCT

104

Piatto  
Bianco 80 CCT

104

Piatto  
Toupe 80 CCT

29

Zalindro PL 
Nero 54

149

Bao Parette 
Nero Fume

149

Bao Parette 
Nero Claro

155

Bao Parette 
Cromo IP 44

99

Cedrone PL 
Toupe 12 CCT

101

Cedrone PL 
Nero 12 CCT

100

Cedrone PL 
Bianco 12 CCT

99

Cedrone PL 
Toupe 22 CCT

101

Cedrone PL 
Nero 22 CCT

100

Cedrone PL 
Bianco 22 CCT 

99

Cedrone PL 
Toupe 30 CCT

101

Cedrone PL 
Nero 30 CCT

100

Cedrone PL 
Bianco 30 CCT 

Ceilings 77

Cavalli Cromo

77

Cavalli 
Old Gold

211

Kika Track 
Bianco/Gold

211

Kika Track Nero/
Rose Gold

211

Kika Track Bian-
co/Rose Gold

211

Kika Track 
Nero

211

Kika Track 
Bianco

169

Boletta Parette 
Toupe Switch

169

Boletta Parette 
Old Gold Switch

169

Boletta Parette 
Nero Switch



229

Neo Bianco Slim 
KG/Ufo Gold

234

Arni

238

Foro Bianco

235

Filo Nero

229

Neo Nero Slim KG/
Ufo Gold

232

Bello IP44

235

Acido Mobile

238

Foro Nero

229

Neo Bianco Slim 
KG/Ufo Cromo

233

Caps

235

Cardo I 
Bianco

229

Neo Nero Slim KG/
Ufo Cromo

233

Bola

236

Faro I Nero

238

Osta Nero

229

Neo Bianco Slim 
KG/Ufo Nero

233

Scudo

236

Faro I Bianco

239

Pio Bianco

229

Neo Nero Slim KG/
Ufo Nero

236

Faro Il Nero

239

Pio Nero

231

Sotto Bianco

239

Puro Bianco

231

Sotto Nero

237

Fasto I Nero

239

Puro Nero

229

Neo Bianco Slim 
KG/Ufo Bianco

232

Bello

234

Astro Cromo

237

Fasto I Bianco

235

Robo I

229

Neo Nero Slim KG/
Ufo Bianco

232

Bello Bianco

234

Dardo Mobile

237

Fasto Il 
Bianco

188

Stick Bianco

188

Stick Nero

193

Rullo Bianco 
Mini IP44

193

Rullo Nero 
Mini IP44

193

Rullo Gold 
Mini IP 44

195

Rullo Bianco 
IP44

194

Rullo Nero

195

Rullo Nero 
IP44

187

Tuka Bianco

187

Tuka Nero

187

Tuka Bianco L

187

Tuka Nero L

Recesseds Downlights

215

Ota I Track

223

Rullo Bianco 
Mobile Track

223

Rullo Nero 
Track

223

Rullo Bianco 
Track

219

Slimi S Nero 
Track

219

Slimi S Nero 
Track/Gold

219

Slimi S Nero 
Track/Rose Gold

221

Slimi S Bianco 
Track

221

Slimi S Bianco 
Track/Rose Gold

221

Slimi S Bianco 
Track/Gold

208

Slimi Gold 
Track

208

Slimi Nero 
Track

208

Slimi Rose 
Gold Track

209

Stick Track 
Bianco

209

Stick Track 
Nero

213

Tuka Track 
Bianco

213

Tuka Track 
Nero

201

Cardi I Bianco/
Ufo Cromo

200

Cardi I Nero/
Ufo Bianco

200

Cardi I Nero/
Ufo Gold

200

Cardi I Nero/
Ufo Nero

200

Cardi I Nero/
Ufo Cromo

201

Cardi I Bianco/
Ufo Bianco

201

Cardi I Bianco/
Ufo Gold

201

Cardi I Bianco/
Ufo Nero

202

Cardi Il Nero/
Ufo Bianco

202

Cardi Il Nero/
Ufo Cromo

202

Cardi Il Nero/
Ufo Gold

203

Cardi II Bianco/
Ufo Bianco

203

Cardi II Bianco/
Ufo Cromo

203

Cardi II Bianco/
Ufo Nero

203

Cardi II Bianco/
Ufo Gold

199

Cardi I Bianco

199

Cardi Il Nero

199

Cardi Il Bianco

199

Cardi I Nero

202

Cardi Il Nero/
Ufo Nero

197

Lago Bianco 
IP44

197

Lago Nero

197

Lago Nero 
IP44

197

Lago Bianco

189

Mone Bianco

189

Mone Nero

191

Neo Bianco Slim 
LED/Ufo Bianco

191

Neo Bianco Slim 
LED/Ufo Cromo

191

Neo Bianco Slim 
LED/Ufo Gold

205

Neo Bianco Mobile
Ufo Bianco

205

Neo Bianco Mobile
Ufo Cromo

191

Neo Bianco Slim 
LED/Ufo Nero

205

Neo Bianco 
Mobile

205

Neo Bianco Mobile 
Ufo Nero

205

Neo Bianco Mobile 
Ufo Gold

204

Neo Nero Mobile 
Ufo Cromo

204

Neo Nero 
Mobile

204

Neo Nero Mobile 
Ufo Bianco

204

Neo Nero Mobile 
Ufo Nero

204

Neo Nero Mobile 
Ufo Gold

191

Neo Nero Slim 
LED/Ufo Bianco

191

Neo Nero Slim 
LED/Ufo Gold

191

Neo Nero Slim 
LED/Ufo Cromo

191

Neo Nero Slim 
LED/Ufo Nero

194

Rullo Bianco

93

Cubo Claro 
Gold

93

Cubo Nero 
Gold

190

Neo Toupe Slim 
LED/Ufo Toupe

190

Neo Toupe Slim 
LED/Ufo Cromo

190

Neo Toupe Slim 
LED/Ufo Bianco

190

Neo Toupe Slim 
LED/Ufo Nero

190

Neo Toupe Slim 
LED/Ufo Gold

193

Rullo Toupe 
Mini IP44

194

Rullo Toupe

195

Rullo Toupe 
IP44

228

Neo Toupe Slim 
KG/Ufo Bianco

228

Neo Toupe Slim 
KG/Ufo Gold

228

Neo Toupe Slim 
KG/Ufo Cromo

228

Neo Toupe Slim 
KG/Ufo Nero

228

Neo Toupe Slim 
KG/Ufo Toupe

93

Cubo Claro

93

Cubo Nero

224

Neo Nero Mobile 
Track/Ufo Nero 

224

Neo Nero Mobile 
Track/Ufo Gold 

224

Neo Nero 
Mobile Track

225

Neo Bianco Mobile
Track/Ufo Cromo 

225

Neo Bianco Mobile
Track/Ufo Bianco 

225

Neo Bianco Mobile
Track/Ufo Nero 

225

Neo Bianco Mobile
Track/Ufo Gold 

225

Neo Bianco 
Mobile Track

224

Neo Nero Mobile 
Track/Ufo Cromo 

224

Neo Nero Mobile 
Track/Ufo Bianco 

92

Rocco

207

Lea Track 
Cromo

207

Lea Track 
Gold 

222

Mone Nero 
Track

222

Mone Bianco 
Track

217

Movo Track



10 11o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Zundo Satin Nikiel 60 
OR85822

Description: Metal/Satin Nickel 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Zundo Chocco 60 
OR85846

Description: Metal/Dark Brown 
Shade: Fabric/Raw Beige 

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Zundo Old Gold 60 
OR85839

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 



12 13o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Zundo Chocco 20 
OR85877

Description: Metal/Dark Brown 
Shade: Fabric/Raw Beige 

Bulb: 1xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 



14 15o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Zundo Satin Nikiel 20 
OR85853

Description: Metal/Satin Nickel 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Bulb: 1xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Zundo Old Gold 20 
OR85860

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Bulb: 1xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 



16 17o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Doretto Satin Nikiel 50
OR85624

Description: Metal/Satin Nickel 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Doretto Satin Nikiel 70 
OR85655

Description: Metal/Satin Nickel 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 6xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Ø 120mm

Ø 700mm

25mm

60mm

45
5m

m
30

0m
m

40
0m

m

12
65

m
m

145mm

Ø 120mm

Ø 500mm

25mm

60mm

120mm

12
60

m
m

30
0m

m
35

4m
m

50
0m

m



18 19o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Doretto Chocco 50
OR85648

Description: Metal/Dark Brown 
Shade: Fabric/Raw Beige 

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Doretto Chocco 70
OR85679

Description: Metal/Dark Brown 
Shade: Fabric/Raw Beige 

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 6xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Ø 120mm

Ø 700mm

25mm

60mm

45
5m

m
30

0m
m

40
0m

m

12
65

m
m

145mm

Ø 120mm

Ø 500mm

25mm

60mm

120mm

12
60

m
m

30
0m

m
35

4m
m

50
0m

m



20 21o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Doretto Old Gold 50
OR85631

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Doretto Old Gold 70
OR85662

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 6xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Ø 120mm

Ø 700mm

25mm

60mm

45
5m

m
30

0m
m

40
0m

m

12
65

m
m

145mm

Ø 120mm

Ø 500mm

25mm

60mm

120mm

12
60

m
m

30
0m

m
35

4m
m

50
0m

m



22 23o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Piano PL Cromo 80
OR85747

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 6xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Piano PL Old Gold 80
OR85754

Description:Metal/Satin Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 6xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Ø 800mm

Ø 650mm

100mm

110mm
210mm



24 25o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Sandro PL Old Gold 50 
OR85761

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 4x E14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Sandro PL Old Gold 35 
OR85778

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 3x E14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Sandro PL Cromo 35 
OR85815

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 3x E14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Sandro PL Cromo 50 
OR85808

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 4x E14 Max 12W LED 230v

Bulb Excluded 

Ø 350mm

125mm 80mm
10mm

25mm

Ø 500mm

125mm 90mm
10mm

25mm



26 27o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Sandro PL Satin Nikiel 35 
OR85792

Description: Metal/Satin Nickel 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 3x E14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Sandro PL Satin Nikiel 50 
OR85785

Description: Metal/Satin Nickel 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 4x E14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Ø 350mm

125mm 80mm
10mm

25mm

Ø 500mm

125mm 90mm
10mm

25mm



28 29o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Zalindro PL Nero 54 
OR85983

Description: Metal/Black 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Acryl/White 
Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Zalindro PL Nero 74 
OR86027

Description: Metal/Black 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Acryl/White 
Bulb: 6xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 



30 31o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Zalindro PL Old Gold 54 
OR85976

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Acryl/White 
Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Zalindro PL Gold 54
OR86003

Description: Metal/Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Acryl/White 
Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Zalindro PL Chocco 54 
OR85990

Description: Metal/Dark Brown 
Shade: Fabric/Raw Beige 

Acryl/White 
Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Zalindro PL Cromo 54 
OR86010

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Acryl/White 
Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Zalindro PL Gold 74 
OR86058

Description: Metal/Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Acryl/White 
Bulb: 6xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Zalindro PL Old Gold 74 
OR86034

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Acryl/White 
Bulb: 6xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Zalindro PL Chocco 74 
OR86041

Description: Metal/Dark Brown 
Shade: Fabric/Raw Beige 

Acryl/White 
Bulb: 6xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Zalindro PL Cromo 74 
OR86065

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Acryl/White 
Bulb: 6xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 



32 33o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Gerdo Gold
OR84825

Description: Metal/Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Gerdo Old Gold 
OR84818

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Gerdo Cromo
OR84801

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

400mm

200mm

150mm

1075m
m



34 35o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Gerdo Ovale Cromo 
OR84849

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 6xE14Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Gerdo Ovale Old Gold
OR84856

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 6xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

21
5m

m



36 37o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

100mm
400mm

32
0m

m

10
5m

m
20
0m

m

10
0m

m

Gerdo Parette Cromo
OR84504 

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White
Bulb: 2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Gerdo Parette Gold 
OR84832 

Description: Metal/Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Gerdo Parette Old Gold
OR84511

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White
Bulb: 2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 



38 39o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l
Ø550mm
Ø450mm

23
5m

m
15
0m

m

55
0m

m

10
00
m
m

120mm

25
m
m

Verno Cromo 
OR84375

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 6xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Verno Old Gold
OR84382

Description: metal/satin gold
Shade: fabric/creme white 

Bulb: 6xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

10
00

m
m

25
m

m

120mm

55
0m

m
15

0m
m

23
5m

m

Ø450mm
Ø550mm



40 41o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

80mm

80
m
m 300mm

215mm

15
0m

m
60
m
m

215mm

300mm

24
0m

m
25mm

Verno Parette Cromo
OR84597

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Verno Parette Old Gold
OR84603

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 



42 43o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Stesso Cromo S
OR80902

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Créme White

Bulb: 4XE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Stesso Cromo M
OR80919

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



44 45o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Stesso PL Cromo M
OR84412

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White
Bulb: 4xE27 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

13
0m

m
10

0m
m

Ø589mm
Ø650.5mm

Ø589mm

Stesso PL Cromo L
OR84429

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White
Bulb: 6xE27 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Ø850mm

15
0m

m
10

0m
m

25
0m

m

Ø78
9m

m

Ø789mm



46 47o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Stesso Old Gold M
OR80933

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Stesso Old Gold S
OR80926

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



48 49o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Stesso PL Old Gold M
OR84436

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White
Bulb: 4xE27 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Stesso PL Old Gold L
OR84443

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White
Bulb: 6xE27 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

13
0m

m
10

0m
m

Ø589mm
Ø650.5mm

Ø589mm

Ø850mm

15
0m

m
10

0m
m

25
0m

m

Ø78
9m

m

Ø789mm



50 51o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Stesso Gold/Nero S
OR84153

Description: Metal/Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Stesso Gold/Nero M
OR84160

Description: Metal/Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 



52 53o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Stesso PL Gold/Nero M
OR84450

Description: Metal/Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black
Glass/Frosted White

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Stesso PL Gold/Nero L
OR84467

Description: Metal/Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black
Glass/Frosted White

Bulb: 6xE27 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

13
0m

m
10

0m
m

Ø589mm
Ø650.5mm

Ø589mm

Ø850mm

15
0m

m
10

0m
m

25
0m

m

Ø78
9m

m

Ø789mm



54 55o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Lunga Cromo
OR80551

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 1xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded Lunga Old Gold

OR80568

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 1xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

 Lunga Gold/Nero
OR84108

Description: Metal/Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black

Bulb: 1xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 



56 57o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

 Libero Parette Gold/Nero
OR84535

Description: Metal/Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black

Bulb: 2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

 Libero Parette Old Gold
OR84542

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

 Libero Parette Cromo
OR84528

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

150mm

49
0m

m
41
2m

m
39
m
m

33
8m

m

90
m
m

75
m
m



58 59o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Casa Cromo S
OR80209

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 3xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Casa Cromo M
OR80216

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 6xE14 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



60 61o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Casa Old Gold M
OR80230

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 6xE14 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Casa Old Gold S
OR80223

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 3xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



62 63o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Casa Parette Cromo
OR81497

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Casa Parette Old Gold
OR81503

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb: 2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



64 65o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Stanza Cromo S
OR80865

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Glass/Frosted White
Bulb: 3xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Stanza Cromo M
OR80872

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Glass/Frosted White
Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



66 67o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Stanza Old Gold S
OR80889

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Glass/Frosted White
Bulb: 3xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Stanza Old Gold M
OR80896

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Glass/Frosted White
Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



68 69o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

 Stanza Gold/Nero S
OR84139

Description: Metal/Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black
Glass/Frosted White

Bulb: 3xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

 Stanza Gold/Nero M
OR84146

Description: Metal/Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black
Glass/Frosted White

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 



70 71o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Pirelo PL Cromo
OR84399

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White
Bulb: 3xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Pirelo PL Old Gold
OR84405

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White
Bulb: 3xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

12
0m

m

Ø450mm
Ø400mm

Ø4
00m

m



72 73o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Romi PL Cromo 40 
OR84948

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 3xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Romi PL Cromo 50
OR84924

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 4xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Romi PL Old Gold 40
OR84955

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 3xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Romi PL Old Gold 50
OR84931

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/Frosted White
Bulb: 3xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 



74 75o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Famburo PL Cromo 39
OR84863

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 3xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Famburo PL Cromo 49
OR84894

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 4xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Famburo PL Gold 39
OR84870

Description: Metal/Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 3xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Famburo PL Old Gold 39
OR84887

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 3xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Famburo PL Gold 49
OR84900

Description: Metal/Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 4xE14Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Famburo PL Old Gold 49
OR84917

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Glass/Frosted White 
Bulb: 4xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 



76 77o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Cavalli Old Gold
OR81015

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Acryl/White
Bulb: 3xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cavalli Cromo
OR81008

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Acryl/White
Bulb: 3xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



78 79o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Fiatto I Nero 
OR85310

Description: Metal/Black 
Glass/Transparent 

Bulb: 1xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Ø85mm

20
m

m
42

0m
m

Ø85mm

16
0m

m
12

00
m

m

Fiatto I Cromo 
OR84351

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Transparent 

Bulb: 1xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Fiatto I Old Gold
OR84368

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Glass/Transparent 

Bulb: 1xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 



80 81o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Fiatto Parette Old Gold
OR81572

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Glass/Transparent

Bulb: 2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Fiatto Parette Cromo
OR81565

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Glass/Transparent

Bulb: 2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



82 83o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Fiatto PL Cromo 8
OR86072

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Glass/Transparent 

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Fiatto PL Old Gold 8
OR86096

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Glass/Transparent

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Fiatto PL Gold 8
OR86089

Description: Metal/Gold 
Glass/Transparent 

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Fiatto PL Nero 8
OR86102

Description: Metal/Black 
Glass/Transparent 

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



84 85o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Crima Gold
OR80315

Description: Aluminum/Gold
Glass/Transparent Crystal

Bulb: 1x7W LED 230V 3000K 672 LM
Integrated LED Sources

Crima Old Gold 
OR86171

Description: Aluminium/Satin Gold 
Glass/Transparent Crystal 

Bulb: 1x7W LED 230V 3000K 672 LM
Integrated LED Sources

Crima Cromo
OR80322

Description: Aluminum/Chrome
Glass/Transparent Crystal

Bulb: 1x7W LED 230V 3000K 672 LM
Integrated LED Sources

Crima Nero
OR84795

Description: Aluminum/Glossy Black 
Glass/Transparent Crystal

Bulb: 1x7W LED 230V 3000K 672 LM
Integrated LED Sources



86 87o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Castella 
OR84764

Description: Metal/Resin/White
Bulb: 6xE14 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Candi S
OR80124

Description: Metal/Chrome
Blub: 3xE14 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



88 89o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Intero PL Gold
OR81077

Description: Metal/Gold
Transparent Crystal
Glass/Sugar Glass

Bulb: 6xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Intero Parette Gold
OR81596

Description: Metal/Gold
Transparent Crystal

Bulb: 2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Intero S Gold
OR80452

Description: Metal/Gold
Transparent Crystal

Bulb: 6xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



90 91o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Artico
OR80001

Description: Metal/Black/Gold
Transparent Crystal

Bulb: 4xE14 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



92 93o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Rocco
OR81275

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Transparent Crystal

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Cubo Claro
OR81039

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Transparent Crystal

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Cubo Claro Gold 
OR86188

Description: Metal/Gold 
Glass/Transparent Crystal

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Cubo Nero
OR81046

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Glossy Black

Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Cubo Nero Gold
OR86300

Description:Metal/Gold
Glass/Glossy Black

Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED
Bulb Excluded



94 95o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Carera Cromo
OR80162

Description: Metal/Chrome
Bulb: 6xG9 LED Max 7W 230V 

Bulb Excluded

Carera Gold
OR80186 

Description: Metal/Gold
Bulb: 6xG9 LED Max 7W 230V 

Bulb Excluded



96 97o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Carera Gold Parette
OR81480

Description: Metal/Gold
Bulb: 1xG9 LED Max 7W 230V 

Bulb Excluded

Carera Cromo Parette
OR81473

Description: Metal/Chrome
Bulb: 1xG9 LED Max 7W 230V 

Bulb Excluded

Carera Cromo S
OR80179

Description: Metal/Chrome
Bulb: 1xG9 LED Max 7W 230V 

Bulb Excluded

Carera Gold S
OR80193

Description: Metal/Gold
Bulb: 1xG9 LED Max 7W 230V 

Bulb Excluded



98 99o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Cedrone PL Toupe 12 CCT 
OR85907

Description: Metal/Toupe 
Acryl/White

8W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 1242lm
Integrated Led Sources

Cedrone PL Toupe 22 CCT 
OR85938

Description: Metal/Toupe 
Acryl/White

14W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 2393lm 
Integrated Led Sources

Cedrone PL Toupe 30 CCT 
OR85969

Description: Metal/Toupe 
Acryl/White

25W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 3907lm 
Integrated Led Sources

Ø 120mm
120mm

60
m

m 60
m

m

60
m

m

220mm
300mm

Ø 220mm Ø 300mm



100 101o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Cedrone PL Bianco 12 CCT 
OR85884

Description: Metal/White 
Acryl/White

8W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 1242lm

Cedrone PL Bianco 22 CCT 
OR85914

Description: Metal/White 
Acryl/White

14W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 2393lm
Integrated Led Sources

Cedrone PL Bianco 30 CCT 
OR85945

Description: Metal/White 
Acryl/White

25W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 3907lm 
Integrated Led Sources

Cedrone PL Nero 12 CCT 
OR85891

Description: Metal/Black 
Acryl/White

8W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 1242lm

Cedrone PL Nero 22 CCT 
OR85921

Description: Metal/Black 
Acryl/White

14W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 2393lm
Integrated Led Sources

Cedrone PL Nero 30 CCT 
OR85952

Description: Metal/Black 
Acryl/White

25W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 3907lm
Integrated Led Sources

Ø 120mmØ 120mm
120mm120mm

60
m

m

60
m

m 60
m

m

60
m

m

60
m

m

60
m

m

220mm220mm
300mm300mm

Ø 220mmØ 220mm Ø 300mmØ 300mm



102 103o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Piatto Nero 60 CCT 
OR86232

Description: Metal/Black 
Acryl/White

Bulb: 55W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 5683lm 
Integrated LED Sources 

Piatto Nero 80 CCT 
OR86249

Description: Metal/Black 
Acryl/White

Bulb: 73W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 6742lm 
Integrated LED Sources 



104 105o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Piatto Bianco 60 CCT
OR86218

Description: Metal/White 
Acryl/White

Bulb: 55W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 5683lm 
Integrated LED Sources 

Piatto Toupe 60 CCT 
OR86195

Description: Metal/Toupe 
Acryl/White

Bulb: 55W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 5683lm 
Integrated LED Sources 

Piatto Bianco 80 CCT
OR86225

Description: Metal/White 
Acryl/White

Bulb: 73W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 6742lm 
Integrated LED Sources 

Piatto Toupe 80 CCT
OR86201

Description: Metal/Toupe 
Acryl/White

Bulb: 73W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 6742lm 
Integrated LED Sources 

Piatto Cromo 60 CCT 
OR86362

Description: Metal/Chrome
Acryl/White

Bulb: 55W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 5683lm 
Integrated LED Sources 

Piatto Gold 60 CCT 
OR86317

Description: Metal/Gold
Acryl/White

Bulb: 55W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 5683lm 
Integrated LED Sources 

Piatto Cromo 80 CCT 
OR86379

Description: Metal/Chrome
Acryl/White

Bulb: 73W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 6742lm 
Integrated LED Sources 

Piatto Gold 80 CCT 
OR86355

Description: Metal/Gold
Acryl/White

Bulb: 73W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 6742lm 
Integrated LED Sources 



106 107o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Q I Nero/Rose Gold 40
OR85136

Q I Nero/Rose Gold 50
OR85143

Q I Nero/Rose Gold 60
OR85297

Description: Aluminium/Black/Rose Gold
Bulb: 1xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Source: G9 Capsule 

Q I Nero/Gold 40
OR85105

Q I Nero/Gold 50
OR85112

Q I Nero/Gold 60
OR85129

Description: Aluminium/Black/Gold
Bulb: 1xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Source: G9 Capsule 

Q I Bianco/Gold 40
OR85150

Q I Bianco/Gold 50
OR85167

Q I Bianco/Gold 60
OR85174

Description: Aluminium/White/Gold
Bulb: 1xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Source: G9 Capsule 

Q I Bianco/Rose Gold 40
OR85181

Q I Bianco/Rose Gold 50
OR85198

Q I Bianco/Rose Gold 60
OR85204

Description: Aluminium/White/Rose Gold
Bulb: 1xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Source: G9 Capsule 

1500m
m

1500m
m

1500m
m



108 109o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

29
0m

m

28mm

28mm

28mm

85
m

m
25

m
m

 Q Parette Bianco/Gold
OR84559

Description: Aluminium/White/Gold
Bulb: 2xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Source: G9 Capsule 

 Q Parette Nero/Gold
OR84573

Description: Aluminium/Black/Gold
Bulb: 2xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Source: G9 Capsule 



110 111o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Bene Parette Nero/Gold 60
OR85082

Description: Metal/Black/Gold
Bulb: 7W LED 3000K 230V 284LM

Integrated LED Sources

Bene Parette Nero 60
OR85068

Description: Metal/Black
Bulb: 7W LED 3000K 230V 284LM

Integrated LED Sources

 Bene Parette Nero/Gold 100
OR85075

Description: Metal/Black/Gold
Bulb: 10,5W LED 3000K 230V 379LM

Integrated LED Sources

 Bene Parette Nero 100
OR85051

Description: Metal/Black
Bulb: 10,5W LED 3000K 230V 379LM

Integrated LED Sources



112 113o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Viva III Bianco
OR84290

Description: Aluminium/White
Bulb: 3xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule 

Viva V Bianco
OR84306

Description: Aluminium/White 
Bulb: 5xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule 

Viva VII Bianco
OR84313

Description: Aluminium/White 
Bulb: 7xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule 

14
0m

m
14

0m
m

14
0m

m

70mm

70mm

70mm

40m
m

40m
m

40m
m

145m
m

145m
m

145m
m

Ø25mm

Ø25mm

Ø25mm



114 115o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Viva III Nero
OR84320

Description: Aluminium/Black
Bulb: 3xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule 

Viva V Nero
OR84337

Description: Aluminium/Black 
Bulb: 5xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule 

Viva VII Nero
OR84344

Description: Aluminium/Black 
Bulb: 7xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule 

14
0m

m
14

0m
m

14
0m

m

70mm

70mm

70mm

40m
m

40m
m

40m
m

145m
m

145m
m

145m
m

Ø25mm

Ø25mm

Ø25mm



116 117o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Ante Nero 30
OR84771

Description: Aluminum/Black 
Bulb: 6W LED 3000K 230V 197LM

Integrated LED Sources

Ante Nero 60
OR84788

Description: Aluminum/Black 
Bulb: 13W 3000K 230V 248LM

Integrated LED Sources



118 119o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Slimi S Bianco
OR80834

Description: Aluminum/White
Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule

Slimi S Bianco/Rose Gold
OR80858

Description: Aluminum/White/Rose Gold
Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule

Slimi S Bianco/Gold
OR80841

Description: Aluminum/White/Gold
Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule



120 121o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Slimi S Nero
OR80803 

Description: Aluminum/Black
Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule

Slimi S Nero/Rose Gold
OR80827

Description: Aluminum/Black/Rose Gold
Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule

Slimi S Nero/Gold
OR80810

Description: Aluminum/Black/Gold
Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsuld



122 123o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Nuto Nero
OR81718

Description: Metal/Black
Silicon/Black

Bulb: 1x3W 3000K 230V 198 LM
Integrated LED Sources

Nuto Nero Gold
OR81695

Description: Metal/Gold
Silicon/Black

Bulb: 1x3W 3000K 230V 198 LM
Integrated LED Sources

Nuto Bianco
OR81688

Description: Metal/White
Silicon/White

Bulb: 1x3W 3000K 230V 198 LM
Integrated LED Sources

Nuto Bianco Gold
OR81701

Description: Metal/Gold
Silicon/White

Bulb: 1x3W 3000K 230V 198 LM
Integrated LED Sources



124 125o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Movo III
OR84252

Description: Aluminium/Black
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 3xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Movo V
OR84269

Description: Aluminium/Black
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 5xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Movo VII
OR84276

Description: Aluminium/Black 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 7xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

14
0m

m

14
0m

m
14

0m
m

70mm

70mm

70mm

40m
m

40m
m

40m
m

105m
m

105m
m

105m
m

100mm

100mm

100mm



126 127o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Ota I
OR80629

Description: Metal/Black
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Ota VI
OR80636

Description: Metal/Black
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 6xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

127w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l



128 129o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Elmo Tavolo Nero
OR81800

Description: Metal/Black/Chrome
Bulb: Max 1xE27 8W E27 LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Elmo Tavolo Bianco
OR81794

Description: Metal/Pearl White/Chrome
Bulb: Max 1xE27 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 



130 131o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Forina Cromo PL
OR81060

Description: Metal/Chrome
Acryl/White

Bulb: 48W LED 230V 3000K 3648 LM
Integrated LED Sources

Forina Bianco PL
OR81053

Description: Metal/White
Acryl/White

Bulb: 48W LED 230V 3000K 3648 LM
Integrated LED Sources

Corno
OR81527

Description: Glass/Opal 
Bulb: E27 1x15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



132 133o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Kika S 85
OR80483

Description: Aluminum/Black Chrome
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Kika S 120
OR80490

Description: Aluminum/Black Chrome
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



134 135o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Rotto Grey S 3000 K
OR80780

Description: Aluminum/Gray
Acryl/White

Bulb: 50W LED 230V 3000K 3723 LM
Integrated LED Sources

Rotto Grey S 4000 K
OR80797

Description: Aluminum/Gray
Acryl/White

Bulb: 50W LED 230V 4000K 3894 LM
Integrated LED Sources

Rotto Bianco S 4000 K
OR80773

Description: Aluminum/White
Acryl/White

Bulb: 50W LED 230V 4000K 3894 LM
Integrated LED Sources



136 137o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Iseo Bianco S
OR80469

Description: Resin/Sandy White
Bulb: 1xE27 Max 18W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Iseo Bianco M
OR80476

Description:Resin/Sandy White
Bulb: 1xE27 Max 18W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



138 139o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Palla 24
OR81145

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xE14 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Palla 30
OR81152

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xE27 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Palla 40
OR81169

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1XE27 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



140 141o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Bolicina Gold 
OR85099

Description: Metal/Gold
Glass/Transparent

Bulb: 1x5W LED 3000K 230V 536LM
Integrated LED Sources

Bolicina V Gold 
OR85518

Description: Metal/Gold
Glass/Transparent

Bulb: 5x5W LED 3000K 230V 2680LM
Integrated LED Sources



142 143o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Cappi Nero
OR80247

Description: Metal/Glossy Black
Glass/Transparent

Bulb: 1x5W LED 3000K 230V 536 LM
Integrated LED Sources

Cappi Cromo
OR80261

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Glass/Transparent

Bulb: 1xX5W LED 3000K 230V 536 LM
Integrated LED Sources



144 145o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Merino Parette Cromo 30 IP44
OR85709

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 3xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Merino Parette Old Gold 60 IP44
OR85686

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 6xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Merino Parette Cromo 60 IP44
OR85693

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 6xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Merino Parette Old Gold 30 IP44
OR85716

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 3xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



146 147o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Bao Nero Fume
OR80056

Description: Metal/Black
Glass/Fume

Bulb: 10xE27 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Bao Nero Claro
OR80094

Description: Metal/Black
Glass/Transparent

Bulb: 10xE27 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



148 149o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

28
0m

m

25mm

Bao I Nero Fume
OR80063

Description: Metal/Black
Glass/Fume

Bulb: 1xE27 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Bao I Nero Claro
OR80100

Description: Metal/Black
Glass/Transparent

Bulb: 1xE27 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Bao Parette Nero Claro
OR81404

Description: Metal/Black
Glass/Transparent

Bulb: 1xE27 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Bao Parette Nero Fume
OR81411

Description: Metal/Black
Glass/Fume

Bulb: 1xE27 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



150 151o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Bao Gold
OR80070

Description: Metal/Gold
Glass/Glossy White

Bulb: 10xE27 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



152 153o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Bao I Cromo IP44
OR80049

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Glossy White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Bao I Gold IP44
OR80087

Description: Metal/Gold
Glass/Glossy White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

27
5m

m

25mm



154 155o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Bao Parette Cromo IP 44
OR81381

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Glossy White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Bao Parette Gold IP 44
OR81398

Description: Metal/Gold
Glass/Glossy White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



156 157o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Ero XIV Multicolor 80x25 
OR86430

Description: Metal/Black/Chrome/Gold
Glass/Opal White

H Max 1800mm
Bulb: 14xG9 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Ero XII Multicolor 80x25 
OR86423

Description: Metal/Black/Chrome/Gold
Glass/Opal White

H Max 1800mm
Bulb: 12xG9 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

25m
m

800mm

25
0m

m



158 159o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Ero I Gold A 
OR84993

Description: Metal/Gold
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Ero I Gold B 
OR85006

Description: Metal/Gold
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Ero I Gold C 
OR85013

Description: Metal/Gold
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 



160 161o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Ero VIII Multicolor 40 
OR86386

Ero VIII Cromo 40 
OR85327

Ero VIII Gold 40 
OR85334

Ero VIII Nero 40 
OR85341

Description: Metal/Black/Chrome/Gold 
Glass/Opal White

H Max 1800mm
Bulb: 8xG9 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Ero XII Multicolor 60 
OR86409

Ero XII Cromo 60 
OR85389 

Ero XII Gold 60 
OR85396

Ero XII Nero 60 
OR85402

Description: Metal/Black/Chrome/Gold 
Glass/Opal White

H Max 1800mm
Bulb: 12xG9 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Ero X Multicolor 40 
OR86393

Ero X Cromo 40 
OR85358

Ero X Gold 40
OR85365

Ero X Nero 40 
OR85372

Description: Metal/Black/Chrome/Gold 
Glass/Opal White

H Max 1800mm
Bulb: 10xG9 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Ero XVI Multicolor 60 
OR86416

Ero XVI Cromo 60
OR85419

Ero XVI Gold 60
OR85426

Ero XVI Nero 60
OR85433

Description: Metal/Black/Chrome/Gold 
Glass/Opal White

H Max 1800mm
Bulb: 16xG9 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

 400mm

25m
m

 400mm

25m
m

 600mm

25m
m

 600mm

25m
m

Ero XII Cromo 80x25 
OR85440

Ero XII Gold 80x25
OR85457

Ero XII Nero 80x25 
OR85464

Description: Metal/Black/Chrome/Gold 
Glass/Opal White

H Max 1800mm
Bulb: 12xG9 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Ero XIV Cromo 80x25 
OR85471

Ero XIV Gold 80x25
OR85488

Ero XIV Nero 80x25 
OR85495

Description: Metal/Black/Chrome/Gold 
Glass/Opal White

H Max 1800mm
Bulb: 14xG9 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

800mm

25
0m

m

25m
m

25m
m

800mm

25
0m

m



162 163o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Ero I Nero A 
OR85020

Description: Metal/Black 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Ero I Nero B 
OR85037

Description: Metal/Black 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Ero I Nero C 
OR85044

Description: Metal/Black 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Ero I Cromo A 
OR84962

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Ero I Cromo B 
OR84979

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Ero I Cromo C 
OR84986

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 



164 165o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Ero Parette Old Gold IP44
OR85600

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 9W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Ero Parette Cromo IP44
OR85594

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 9W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Ero Parette Gold IP44
OR85617

Description: Metal/Gold 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 9W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



166 167o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Boletta Parette Old Gold IP44 
OR85532

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Boletta Parette Toupe IP44 
OR85549

Description: Metal/Toupe
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Boletta Parette Cromo IP44 
OR85525

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Boletta Parette Nero IP44 
OR85556

Description: Metal/Black Matt
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



168 169o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Boletta Parette Old Gold Switch 
OR85563

Description: Metal/Satin Gold/Black 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Boletta Parette Toupe Switch 
OR85587

Description: Metal/Toupe/Black 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Boletta Parette Nero Switch 
OR85570

Description: Metal/Black 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



170 171o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Timo Parette Toupe CCT 
OR86546

Description: Metal/Toupe 
Acryl/White

6W LED 3000K/4500K/
6500K 230V 1026lm

Timo Parette Nero CCT 
OR86522

Description: Metal/Black 
Acryl/White

6W LED 3000K/4500K/
6500K 230V 1026lm

Timo Parette Gold CCT 
OR86539

Description: Metal/Gold 
Acryl/White

6W LED 3000K/4500K/
6500K 230V 1026lm



172 173o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Omi I Gold 
OR85723

Description: Metal/Gold 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 10W LED 3000K 230V 1265LM 
Integrated LED Sources 

Omi I Cromo 
OR85730

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 10W LED 3000K 230V 1265LM 
Integrated LED Sources 



174 175o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Omi Parette Cromo 60 IP 44
OR85235

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Frosted White 

Bulb: 13W LED 3000K 230V 823LM
Integrated LED Sources 

Omi Parette Gold 60 IP 44
OR85259

Description: Metal/Gold
Glass/Frosted White 

Bulb: 13W LED 3000K 230V 823LM
Integrated LED Sources 

Omi Parette Nero 60 IP 44
OR85273

Description: Metal/Black 
Glass/Frosted White 

Bulb: 13W LED 3000K 230V 823LM
Integrated LED Sources 



176 177o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Omi Parette Cromo 30 IP 44
OR85242

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Frosted White 

Bulb: 7W LED 3000K 230V 590LM
Integrated LED Sources 

Omi Parette Gold 30 IP 44
OR85266

Description: Metal/Gold
Glass/Frosted White 

Bulb: 7W LED 3000K 230V 590LM
Integrated LED Sources 

Omi Parette Nero 30 IP 44
OR85280

Description: Metal/Black 
Glass/Frosted White 

Bulb: 7W LED 3000K 230V 590LM
Integrated LED Sources 



178 179o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

 Luce Parette Old Gold 62 CCT IP44
OR86119

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Acryl/White

Blub: 11W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 1442lm 
Integrated LED Sources 

 Luce Parette Cromo 62 CCT IP44
OR86126

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Acryl/White

Blub: 11W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 1442lm 
Integrated LED Sources 

 Luce Parette Nero 62 CCT IP44 IP44
OR86133

Description: Metal/Black 
Acryl/White

Blub: 11W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 1442lm 
Integrated LED Sources



180 181o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

 Luce Parette Old Gold 92 CCT IP44
OR86140

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Acryl/White 

Blub: 12W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 1656lm 
Integrated LED Sources 

 Luce Parette Cromo 92 CCT IP44
OR86157

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Acryl/White 

Blub: 12W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 1656lm 
Integrated LED Sources

 Luce Parette Nero 92 CCT IP44
OR86164

Description: Metal/Black 
Acryl/White 

Blub: 12W LED 3000K/4500K/6500K 230V 1656lm 
Integrated LED Sources



182 183o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

 Fumi Parette Gold IP44
OR84481

Description: Metal/Gold
Glass/Transparent 

Bulb: 2xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

 Fumi Parette Nero IP44
OR84498

Description: Metal/Black 
Glass/Transparent 

Bulb: 2xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

80mm

39
0m

m

39
0m

m

75mm

36
0m

m
73mm

Fumi Parette Cromo IP44
OR84474

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Transparent 

Bulb: 2xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 



184 185o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Belli IP44
OR81459

Description: Stainless/Chrome
Acryl/White (mirror zoomedx5 )

Lighting Source: 6W LED 3000’K
Lighting Source Included

Primo 900 IP44
OR81756

Description: Metal/Chrome
Bulb Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 1xT8 14W LED 3000K 230V
Bulb Included



186 187o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Tuka Bianco L
OR84221

Description: Aluminium/White
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Tuka Nero L
OR84245

Description: Aluminium/Black
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

60mm

36
m

m

90mm

40
m

m

Tuka Bianco
OR84214

Description: Aluminium/White
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Tuka Nero
OR84238

Description: Aluminium/Black
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 



188 189o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Mone Nero
OR82203

Description: Aluminum/Black
Bulb: 1x7W LED 3000K 230V 552 LM

Integrated LED Sources

Mone Bianco
OR82197

Description: Aluminum/White
Bulb: 1x7W LED 3000K 230V 552 LM

Integrated LED Sources

Stick Bianco
OR82470

Description: Aluminum/White 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Stick Nero
OR82487

Description: Aluminum/Black 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



190 191o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Neo Toupe Slim LED/Ufo Cromo
OR86461

Descreption: Aluminium/White/Black
Bulb: 1x10,5W LED 3000K 230V 722 lm 

Integrated LED Sources
Ufo Included

Neo Toupe Slim LED/Ufo Bianco
OR86447

Descreption: Aluminium/White/Chrome
Bulb: 1x10,5W LED 3000K 230V 722 lm 

Integrated LED Sources
Ufo Included

Neo Toupe Slim LED/Ufo Toupe
OR86256

Descreption: Aluminium/Toupe
Bulb: 1x10,5W LED 3000K 230V 722 lm 

Integrated LED Sources 
Ufo Included

Neo Toupe Slim LED/Ufo Nero
OR86478

Descreption: Aluminium/Black 
Bulb: 1x10,5W LED 3000K 230V 722 lm 

Integrated LED Sources
Ufo Included

Neo Toupe Slim LED/Ufo Gold
OR86454

Descreption: Aluminium/Black/Chrome
Bulb: 1x10,5W LED 3000K 230V 722 lm 

Integrated LED Sources
Ufo Included

Neo Bianco Slim LED/Ufo Nero
OR82302

Descreption: Aluminium/White/Black
Bulb: 1x10,8W LED 3000K 230V

Integrated LED Sources
Ufo Included

Neo Bianco Slim LED/Ufo Cromo
OR82289

Descreption: Aluminium/White/Chrome
Bulb: 1x10,8W LED 3000K 230V

Integrated LED Sources
Ufo Included

Neo Bianco Slim LED/Ufo Gold
OR82296

Descreption: Aluminium/White/Gold
Bulb: 1x10,8W LED 3000K 230V

Integrated LED Sources
Ufo Included

Neo Bianco Slim LED/Ufo Bianco
OR82272

Descreption: Aluminium/White
Bulb: 1x10,8W LED 3000K 230V

Integrated LED Sources
Ufo Included

Neo Nero Slim LED/Ufo Nero
OR82357

Descreption: Aluminium/Black
Bulb: 1x10,8W LED 3000K 230V

Integrated LED Sources
Ufo Included

Neo Nero Slim LED/Ufo Cromo
OR84009

Descreption: Aluminium/Black/Chrome
Bulb: 1x10,8W LED 3000K 230V

Integrated LED Sources
Ufo Included

Neo Nero Slim LED/Ufo Gold
OR83996

Descreption: Aluminium/Black/Gold
Bulb: 1x10,8W LED 3000K 230V

Integrated LED Sources
Ufo Included

Neo Nero Slim LED/Ufo Bianco
OR84054

Descreption: Aluminium/Black/White
Bulb: 1x10,8W LED 3000K 230V

Integrated LED Sources
Ufo Included



192 193o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Rullo Bianco Mini IP44
OR82425

Description: Aluminum/White
Bulb: Bulb: 6W LED 3000K 230V 538 lm 

Integrated LED Sources

Rullo Nero Mini IP44
OR82432

Description: Aluminum/Black
Bulb: Bulb: 6W LED 3000K 230V 538 lm 

Integrated LED Sources

Rullo Toupe Mini IP44
OR86294

Description: Aluminium/Toupe
Bulb: 6W LED 3000K 230V 538 lm 

Integrated LED Sources

Rullo Gold Mini IP 44
OR85303

Description: Aluminum/Gold
Bulb: Bulb: 6W LED 3000K 230V 538 lm 

Integrated LED Sources



194 195o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Rullo Bianco
OR82418

Description: Aluminum/White 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Rullo Toupe
OR86270

Description: Aluminum/White 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Rullo Nero
OR82456

Description: Aluminum/Black 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Rullo Bianco IP44
OR82449

Description: Aluminum/White 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Rullo Toupe IP44
OR86287

Description: Aluminum/Toupe
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Rullo Nero IP44
OR82463

Description: Aluminum/Black 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



196 197o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Lago Nero IP44
OR82173

Description: Aluminum/Black 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Lago Bianco IP44
OR82142

Description: Aluminum/White 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Lago Bianco
OR82135

Description: Aluminum/White 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Lago Nero
OR82166

Description: Aluminum/Black 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



198 199o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Cardi I Nero
OR81923

Description: Aluminum/Black
Bulb : 1xES111xMax 16W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi I Bianco
OR81879

Description: Aluminum/White
Bulb : 1xES111xMax 16W LED 230V OR

Bulb Excluded

Cardi Il Nero
OR82029

Description: Aluminum/Black
Bulb : 2xES111xMax 16W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi Il Bianco
OR81978

Description: Aluminum/White
Bulb : 2xES111xMax 16W LED 230V OR

Bulb Excluded



200 201o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Cardi I Nero/Ufo Gold
OR81954

Description: Aluminum/Black/Gold 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi I Nero/Ufo Bianco
OR81930

Description: Aluminum/Black/White
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi I Nero/Ufo Cromo
OR81947

Description: Aluminum/Black/Chrome
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi I Nero/Ufo Nero
OR81961

Description: Aluminum/Black/Black
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi I Bianco/Ufo Gold
OR81916

Description: Aluminum/White/Gold 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi I Bianco/Ufo Bianco
OR81886

Description: Aluminum/White/White
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi I Bianco/Ufo Cromo
OR81909

Description: Aluminum/White/Chrome
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi I Bianco/Ufo Nero
OR81893

Description: Aluminum/White/Black
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



202 203o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Cardi Il Nero/Ufo Cromo
OR82043

Description: Aluminum/Black/Chrome 
Bulb: 2xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi Il Nero/Ufo Bianco
OR82036

Description: Aluminum/Black/White
Bulb: 2xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi Il Nero/Ufo Gold
OR82050

Description: Aluminum/Black/Gold
Bulb: 2xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi Il Nero/Ufo Nero
OR82067

Description: Aluminum/Black/Black 
Bulb: 2xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi II Bianco/Ufo Cromo
OR81992

Description: Aluminum/White/Chrome
Bulb: 2xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi II Bianco/Ufo Bianco
OR81985

Description: Aluminum/White/White
Bulb: 2xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi II Bianco/Ufo Gold
OR82005

Description: Aluminum/White/Gold
Bulb: 2xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardi II Bianco/Ufo Nero
OR82012

Description: Aluminum/White/Black
Bulb: 2xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



204 205o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Neo Nero Mobile
OR83941

Description: Aluminium/Black
Bulb: 1xES111xMax 16W LED 230V OR

Bulb Excluded

Neo Nero Mobile/Ufo Cromo
OR83972

Description: Aluminium/Black/Chrome
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Neo Nero Mobile/Ufo Bianco
OR83910

Description: Aluminium/Black/White
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Neo Nero Mobile/Ufo Gold
OR83934

Description: Aluminium/Black/Gold
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Neo Nero Mobile/Ufo Nero
OR83927

Description: Aluminium/Black
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Neo Bianco Mobile
OR82265

Description: Aluminium/White
Bulb: 1xES111xMax 16W LED 230V OR

Bulb Excluded

Neo Bianco Mobile/Ufo Cromo
OR83897

Description: Aluminium/White/Chrome
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Neo Bianco Mobile/Ufo Bianco
OR83873

Description: Aluminium/White
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Neo Bianco Mobile/Ufo Gold
OR83903

Description: Aluminium/White/Gold
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Neo Bianco Mobile/Ufo Nero
OR83880

Description: Aluminium/White/Black
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



206 207o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Lea Track Gold 
OR85211

Description: Aluminium/Gold 
Bulb: 1xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V

Lea Track Cromo
OR85228

Description: Aluminium/Chrome
Bulb: 1xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V



208 209o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Slimi Rose Gold Track
OR83071

Description: Aluminum/Rose Gold
Plastic Adapter/Black

Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule

Slimi Gold Track
OR83064

Description: Aluminum/Gold
Plastic Adapter/Black

Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule

Slimi Nero Track
OR83088

Description: Aluminum/Black
Plastic Adapter/Black

Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule

Stick Track Bianco
OR83156

Description: Aluminum/White
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xGU10 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Stick Track Nero
OR83163

Description: Aluminum/Black
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xGU10 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



210 211o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Kika Track Nero/Gold
OR84177

Description: Aluminum/Gold
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xGU10 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Kika Track Bianco/Gold
OR82975

Description: Aluminum/Gold
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xGU10 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Kika Track Bianco
OR83019

Description: Aluminum/White
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xGU10 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Kika Track Nero/Rose Gold
OR84184

Description: Aluminum/Rose Gold
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xGU10 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Kika Track Bianco/Rose Gold
OR82999

Description: Aluminum/Rose Gold
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xGU10 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Kika Track Nero
OR83033

Description: Aluminum/Black
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xGU10 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



212 213o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Tuka Track Bianco
OR84191

Description: Aluminium/White
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Tuka Track Nero
OR84207 

Description: Aluminium/Black
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

12
00
m
m

12
00

m
m 75mm

33
m

m

36m
m 159m

m

60mm

90
mm

Suspension kit x2
Zwiesie do szyn

OR84733



214 215o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Ota I Track
OR83057

Description: Metal/Black
Glass/Opal White

Adapter/Black Plastic
Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



216 217o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Movo Track
OR84283 

Description: Aluminium/Black 
Glass/Opal White

Plastic Adapter
Bulb: 1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

80mm



218 219o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Slimi S Nero Track
OR83095

Description: Aluminum/Black
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule

Slimi S Nero Track/Gold
OR83101

Description: Aluminum/Black/Gold
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule

Slimi S Nero Track/Rose Gold
OR83118

Description: Aluminum-Black/Rose Gold
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule



220 221o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Slimi S Bianco Track/Gold
OR83132

Description: Aluminum/White/Gold
Plastic Adaptere

Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule

Slimi S Bianco Track
OR83125

Description: Aluminum/White
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule

Slimi S Bianco Track/Rose Gold
OR83149

Description: Aluminum/White/Rose Gold
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xG9 3,5W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule



222 223o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Rullo Nero Track
OR83187

Description: Aluminum/Black
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xGU10 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Rullo Bianco Track
OR83170

Description: Aluminum/White
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xGU10 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Rullo Bianco Mobile Track
OR83194

Description: Aluminum/White
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: Max 1xGU10 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Mone Bianco Track
OR82852

Description: Aluminum/White
Plastic Adapter

Bulb : 1x7W LED 3000K 230V 552 LM
Integrated LED Sources

Mone Nero Track
OR82869

Description: Aluminum/Black
Plastic Adapter

Bulb : 1x7W LED 3000K 230V 552 LM
Integrated LED Sources



224 225o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Neo Nero Mobile Track
OR82920

Description: Aluminum/Black
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: 1xES111 Max 16W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Neo Nero Mobile Track/Ufo Bianco
OR82937

Description: Aluminum/Black/White
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Neo Nero Mobile Track/Ufo Cromo 
OR82944

Description: Aluminum/Black/Chrome
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Neo Nero Mobile Track/Ufo Gold
OR82951

Description: Aluminum/Black/Gold
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Neo Nero Mobile Track/Ufo Nero
OR82968

Description: Aluminum/Black
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Neo Bianco Mobile Track
OR82876

Description: Aluminum/White
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: 1xES111 Max 16W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Neo Bianco Mobile Track/Ufo Bianco
OR82883

Description: Aluminum/White
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Neo Bianco Mobile Track/Ufo Cromo
OR82890

Description: Aluminum/White/Chrome
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Neo Bianco Mobile Track/Ufo Gold
OR82906

Description: Aluminum/White/Gold
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Neo Bianco Mobile Track/Ufo Nero
OR82913

Description: Aluminum/White/Black
Plastic Adapter

Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V
Ufo Excluded



226 227o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Adjustable Corner Connector/Łącznik Ruchomy
 OR82586
OR83965 

Dimensions: L195*W34mm

Track Line/Szyna jednofazowa trójliniowa
1m OR82494/1,5m OR82500/2m OR82517
1m OR82609/1,5m OR82616/2m OR82623 

Dimensions: L1000*W34*H18mm 
L1500*W34*H18mm
L2000*W34*H18mm

Flexible Corner Connector/Łącznik Giętki
OR82579
OR84023

Dimensions: L200*W36mm

Adapter with Switch/Adapter uniwersalny z wyłącznikiem
OR82593
OR82685

Dimensions: L75*H35mm

Middle Feed/Łącznik Środkowy Uniwersalny(Zasilajacy)
OR82531
OR82647

Power Supply Possiblity/Możliwość Doprowadzenia Zasilania 
Dimensions: L180*H36mm

T-Piece/Łącznik T
OR82555
OR84016

Power Supply Possiblity/Możliwość doprowadzenia zasilania 
Dimensions: L180*H107mm

X-Feed/Łącznik Krzyżowy Zasilający
OR82562
OR82678

Power Supply Possiblity/Możliwość Doprowadzenia Zasilania
Dimensions: L180*H104mm

Middle Connnection Unit/Łącznik Liniowy
OR82524
OR82630

Dimensions: L80*H34mm

L -Feed/Łącznik Kątowy Zasilający
OR82548
OR82654

Power Supply Possiblity/Możliwość Doprowadzenia Zasilania
Dimensions: L107*H69mm



228 229o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Neo Toupe Slim KG/Ufo Cromo
OR86508

Descreption: Aluminium/Toupe/Chrome
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Blub Excluded
Ufo Included

Neo Toupe Slim KG/Ufo Bianco
OR86485

Descreption:Aluminium/Toupe/White 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Blub Excluded
Ufo Included

Neo Toupe Slim KG/Ufo Toupe
OR86263

Descreption:Aluminium/Toupe/Toupe 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Blub Excluded
Ufo Included

Neo Toupe Slim KG/Ufo Nero
OR86515

Descreption: Aluminium/Toupe/Black 
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Blub Excluded
Ufo Included

Neo Toupe Slim KG/Ufo Gold
OR86492

Descreption: Aluminium/Toupe/Gold
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Blub Excluded
Ufo Included

Neo Bianco Slim KG/Ufo Nero
OR83613

Descreption: Aluminium/White/Black
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Blub Excluded
Ufo Included

Neo Bianco Slim KG/Ufo Cromo
OR83590

Descreption: Aluminium/White/Chrome
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Blub Excluded
Ufo Included

Neo Bianco Slim KG/Ufo Gold
OR83606

Descreption: Aluminium/White/Gold
Bulb: 1x10,8W LED 3000K 230V

Integrated LED Sources
Ufo Included

Neo Bianco Slim KG/Ufo Bianco
OR83583

Descreption: Aluminium/White/White
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Blub Excluded
Ufo Included

Neo Nero Slim KG/Ufo Nero
OR83668

Descreption: Aluminium/Black/Black
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Blub Excluded
Ufo Included

Neo Nero Slim KG/Ufo Cromo
OR83644

Descreption: Aluminium/Black/Chrome
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Blub Excluded
Ufo Included

Neo Nero Slim KG/Ufo Gold
OR83651

Descreption: Aluminium/Black/Gold
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Blub Excluded
Ufo Included

Neo Nero Slim KG/Ufo Bianco
OR83637

Descreption: Aluminium/Black/White
Bulb: 1xGU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Blub Excluded
Ufo Included



230 231o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

79mm

79
m

m

30mm 79mm 30mm

50
m

m
79

m
m

Sotto Bianco
OR84740

Description:Metal/Aluminium/White
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Sotto Nero
OR84757

Description: Metal/Aluminium/Black
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 



232 233o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Bello
OR83293

Description: Aluminum/Chrome
Bulb: 1xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Bello Bianco
OR83316

Description: Aluminum/White
Bulb: 1xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Bello IP44
OR83309

Description: Aluminum/Chrome
Bulb: 1xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Caps
OR83354

Description: Acryl/Frosted White
Lighting Source: 5W LED 230V 3000’K

Integrated LED Sources

Bola
OR83330

Description: Acryl/Frosted White
Lighting Source: 5W LED 230V 3000’K

Integrated LED Sources

Scudo
OR83804

Description: Iron/Chrome Glass
Frosted White

Bulb: 1xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded



234 235o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Astro Cromo
OR83262

Description: Metal/Chrome Glass
Transparent Crystal

Bulb: 1xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Dardo Mobile
OR83378

Description: Aluminum/Chrome
Bulb: 1xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Arni
OR83231

Description: Aluminum/Chrome
Bulb: 1xGu1O Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Acido Mobile
OR83217

Description: Aluminum/Chrome
Bulb: 1xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Cardo I Bianco
OR83361

Description: Aluminum/White/Black
Bulb: 1xQR111 Max 16W LED 12V

1xES111 GU10 Max 17W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Robo I
OR83781

Desciption: Aluminum/Brushed Aluminum
Bulb: 1xGul0 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Filo Nero
Description: Aluminum/Black

Bulb: 1xMri6 Max 1xSOW 6W LED 12V
Gu10 6W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



236 237o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Faro I Nero
OR83392

Description: Aluminum/Black
Bulb: 1xES111 GU10 Max 17W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Faro Il Nero
OR83422

Description: Aluminum/Black
Bulb: 2xES111 GU10 17W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Faro I Bianco
OR83385

Description: Aluminum/White
Bulb: 1xES111 GU10 Max 17W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Fasto I Nero
OR83477

Description: Aluminum/Black
Bulb: 1xGui0 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Fasto I Bianco
OR83439

Description: Aluminum/White
Bulb: 1xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Fasto Il Bianco
OR83453

Description: Aluminum/White
Bulb: 2xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



238 239o p e n d e s i g n . p l o p e n d e s i g n . p l

Foro Bianco
OR83538

Description: Aluminum/White
Bulb: 1xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Foro Nero
OR83545

Description: Aluminum/Black
Bulb: 1xGul10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Osta Nero
OR83699

Description: Aluminum/Black
Bulb: 1xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Pio Bianco
OR83712

Description: Aluminum/White
Bulb: 1xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Puro Bianco
OR83743

Description: Aluminum/White
Lighting source: 1xES111 GU10 Max 17W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Pio Nero
OR83729

Description: Aluminum/White
Bulb: 1xGu10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Puro Nero
OR83750

Description: Aluminum/Black
Lighting source: 1xES111 GU10 Max 17W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded



Index
A
Acido Mobile� 235
Ante Nero 30�  117
Ante Nero 60 � 117
Arni � 234
Artico � 91
Astro Cromo � 234

B
Bao Gold � 151
Bao I Cromo IP44 � 153
Bao I Gold IP44 � 153
Bao I Nero Claro � 149
Bao I Nero Fume � 149
Bao Nero Claro � 147
Bao Nero Fume � 147
Bao Parette Cromo IP 44 � 155
Bao Parette Gold IP 44�  155
Bao Parette Nero Claro � 149
Bao Parette Nero Fume � 149
Belli IP44 � 184
Bello�  232
Bello Bianco � 232
Bello IP44 � 232
Bene Parette Nero 100 � 111
Bene Parette Nero 60 � 111
Bene Parette Nero/Gold 100 � 111
Bene Parette Nero/Gold 60 � 111
Bola � 233
Boletta Parette Cromo IP44 � 167
Boletta Parette Nero IP44 � 167
Boletta Parette Nero Switch � 169
Boletta Parette Old Gold IP44� 167
Boletta Parette Old Gold Switch � 169
Boletta Parette Toupe IP44 � 167
Boletta Parette Toupe Switch � 169
Bolicina Gold � 141
Bolicina V Gold � 141

C
Candi S � 87
Cappi Cromo � 143

Cappi Nero�  143
Caps � 233
Cardi I Bianco � 199
Cardi I Bianco/Ufo Bianco � 201
Cardi I Bianco/Ufo Cromo � 201
Cardi I Bianco/Ufo Gold�  201
Cardi I Bianco/Ufo Nero�  201
Cardi I Nero � 199
Cardi I Nero/Ufo Bianco�  200
Cardi I Nero/Ufo Cromo � 200
Cardi I Nero/Ufo Gold � 200
Cardi I Nero/Ufo Nero � 200
Cardi Il Bianco � 199
Cardi II Bianco/Ufo Bianco � 203
Cardi II Bianco/Ufo Cromo � 203
Cardi II Bianco/Ufo Gold � 203
Cardi II Bianco/Ufo Nero � 203
Cardi Il Nero � 199
Cardi Il Nero/Ufo Bianco � 202
Cardi Il Nero/Ufo Cromo � 202
Cardi Il Nero/Ufo Gold � 202
Cardi Il Nero/Ufo Nero � 202
Cardo I Bianco � 235
Carera Cromo � 95
Carera Cromo Parette � 96
Carera Cromo S � 97
Carera Gold � 95
Carera Gold Parette � 96
Carera Gold S � 97
Casa Cromo M � 59
Casa Cromo S � 59
Casa Old Gold M�  61
Casa Old Gold S�  61
Casa Parette Cromo�  63
Casa Parette Old Gold � 63
Castella � 87
Cavalli Cromo�  77
Cavalli Old Gold � 77
Cedrone PL Bianco 12 CCT � 100
Cedrone PL Bianco 22 CCT � 100
Cedrone PL Bianco 30 CCT � 100
Cedrone PL Nero 12 CCT � 101
Cedrone PL Nero 22 CCT � 101
Cedrone PL Nero 30 CCT � 101
Cedrone PL Toupe 12 CCT � 99

Cedrone PL Toupe 22 CCT�  99
Cedrone PL Toupe 30 CCT�  99
Corno � 131
Crima Cromo�  85
Crima Gold � 85
Crima Nero�  85
Crima Old Gold�  85
Cubo Claro�  93
Cubo Claro Gold�  93
Cubo Nero�  93
Cubo Nero Gold� 93

D
Dardo Mobile�  234
Doretto Chocco 50 � 19
Doretto Chocco 70 � 19
Doretto Old Gold 50 � 21
Doretto Old Gold 70 � 21
Doretto Satin Nikiel 50 � 17
Doretto Satin Nikiel 70 � 17

E
Elmo Tavolo Bianco � 129
Elmo Tavolo Nero � 129
Ero I Cromo A � 162
Ero I Cromo B � 162
Ero I Cromo C � 162
Ero I Gold A � 159
Ero I Gold B � 159
Ero I Gold C � 159
Ero I Nero A � 163
Ero I Nero B � 163
Ero I Nero C � 163
Ero Parette Cromo IP44 � 165
Ero Parette Gold IP44 � 165
Ero Parette Old Gold IP44 � 165
Ero VIII Cromo 40 � 160
Ero VIII Gold 40 � 160
Ero VIII Multicolor 40 � 160
Ero VIII Nero 40 � 160
Ero X Cromo 40 � 160
Ero X Gold 40 � 160
Ero X Multicolor 40 � 160

Ero X Nero 40 � 160
Ero XII Cromo 60� 160 
Ero XII Gold 60� 160
Ero XII Multicolor 60� 160
Ero XII Nero 60� 160
Ero XII Cromo 80x25 � 161
Ero XII Gold 80x25 � 161
Ero XII Multicolor 80x25� 157
Ero XII Nero 80x25 � 161
Ero XIV Cromo 80x25� 161
Ero XIV Gold 80x25 � 161
Ero XIV Multicolor 80x25� 157
Ero XIV Nero 80x25 � 161
Ero XVI Cromo 60 � 160
Ero XVI Gold 60 � 160
Ero XVI Multicolor 60 � 160
Ero XVI Nero 60 � 160

F
Famburo PL Cromo 39 � 74
Famburo PL Cromo 49 � 74
Famburo PL Gold 39 � 75
Famburo PL Gold 49 � 75
Famburo PL Old Gold 39 � 75
Famburo PL Old Gold 49 � 75
Faro I Bianco � 236
Faro I Nero � 236
Faro Il Nero � 236
Fasto I Bianco � 237
Fasto I Nero � 237
Fasto Il Bianco � 237
Fiatto I Cromo � 79
Fiatto I Nero�  79
Fiatto I Old Gold�  79
Fiatto Parette Cromo � 81
Fiatto Parette Old Gold � 81
Fiatto PL Cromo 8 � 83
Fiatto PL Gold 8 � 83
Fiatto PL Nero 8�  83
Fiatto PL Old Gold 8 � 83
Filo Nero � 235
Forina Bianco PL � 130
Forina Cromo PL � 130
Foro Bianco � 238
Foro Nero � 238
Fumi Parette Cromo IP44 � 183
Fumi Parette Gold IP44 � 183
Fumi Parette Nero IP44 � 183

G
Gerdo Cromo � 33
Gerdo Gold � 33
Gerdo Old Gold�  33
Gerdo Ovale Cromo�  35

Gerdo Ovale Old Gold � 35
Gerdo Parette Cromo � 37
Gerdo Parette Gold � 37
Gerdo Parette Old Gold � 37

I
Intero Parette Gold � 89
Intero PL Gold � 89
Intero S Gold � 89
Iseo Bianco M � 137
Iseo Bianco S � 137

K
Kika S 120 � 133
Kika S 85 � 133
Kika Track Bianco�  211
Kika Track Bianco/Gold � 211
Kika Track Bianco/Rose Gold � 211
Kika Track Nero�  211
Kika Track Nero/Gold � 211
Kika Track Nero/Rose Gold�  211

L
Lago Bianco�  197
Lago Bianco IP44 � 197
Lago Nero � 197
Lago Nero IP44 � 197
Lea Track Cromo� 207
Lea Track Gold�  207
Libero Parette Cromo�  57
Libero Parette Gold/Nero�  57
Libero Parette Old Gold � 57
Luce Parette Cromo 62 CCT IP44 � 179
Luce Parette Cromo 92 CCT IP44 � 181
Luce Parette Nero 62 CCT IP44 IP44 � 179
Luce Parette Nero 92 CCT IP44 � 181
Luce Parette Old Gold 62 CCT IP44 � 179
Luce Parette Old Gold 92 CCT IP44�  181
Lunga Cromo � 55
Lunga Gold/Nero � 55
Lunga Old Gold�  55

M
Merino Parette Cromo 30 IP44 � 145
Merino Parette Cromo 60 IP44 � 145
Merino Parette Old Gold 30 IP44 � 145
Merino Parette Old Gold 60 IP44� 145
Mone Bianco � 189
Mone Bianco Track � 222
Mone Nero�  189
Mone Nero Track�  222
Movo III � 125

Movo Track � 217
Movo V � 125
Movo VII � 125

N
Neo Bianco Mobile � 205
Neo Bianco Mobile/Ufo Bianco � 205
Neo Bianco Mobile/Ufo Cromo� 205
Neo Bianco Mobile/Ufo Gold � 205
Neo Bianco Mobile/Ufo Nero�  205
Neo Bianco Mobile Track�  225
Neo Bianco Mobile Track/Ufo Bianco�  225
Neo Bianco Mobile Track/Ufo Cromo�  225
Neo Bianco Mobile Track/Ufo Gold�  225
Neo Bianco Mobile Track/Ufo Nero � 225
Neo Bianco Slim KG/Ufo Bianco�  229
Neo Bianco Slim KG/Ufo Cromo�  229
Neo Bianco Slim KG/Ufo Gold � 229
Neo Bianco Slim KG/Ufo Nero � 229
Neo Bianco Slim LED/Ufo Bianco � 191
Neo Bianco Slim LED/Ufo Cromo � 191
Neo Bianco Slim LED/Ufo Gold � 191
Neo Bianco Slim LED/Ufo Nero � 191
Neo Nero Mobile�  204
Neo Nero Mobile/Ufo Bianco�  204
Neo Nero Mobile/Ufo Cromo � 204
Neo Nero Mobile/Ufo Gold � 204
Neo Nero Mobile/Ufo Nero � 204 
Neo Nero Mobile Track � 224
Neo Nero Mobile Track/Ufo Bianco � 224
Neo Nero Mobile Track/Ufo Cromo�  224
Neo Nero Mobile Track/Ufo Gold � 224
Neo Nero Mobile Track/Ufo Nero � 224
Neo Nero Slim KG/Ufo Bianco�  229
Neo Nero Slim KG/Ufo Cromo � 229
Neo Nero Slim KG/Ufo Gold � 229
Neo Nero Slim KG/Ufo Nero � 229
Neo Toupe Slim KG/Ufo Bianco� 228
Neo Toupe Slim KG/Ufo Cromo� 228
Neo Toupe Slim KG/Ufo Gold� 228
Neo Toupe Slim KG/Ufo Nero� 228
Neo Toupe Slim KG/Ufo Toupe� 228
Neo Nero Slim LED/Ufo Bianco�  191
Neo Nero Slim LED/Ufo Cromo � 191
Neo Nero Slim LED/Ufo Gold � 191
Neo Nero Slim LED/Ufo Nero � 191
Neo Toupe Slim LED/Ufo Toupe � 190
Neo Toupe Slim LED/Ufo Bianco� 190
Neo Toupe Slim LED/Ufo Gold� 190
Neo Toupe Slim LED/Ufo Cromo� 190
Neo Toupe Slim LED/Ufo Nero� 190
Nuto Bianco � 123
Nuto Bianco Gold�  123
Nuto Nero�  123
Nuto Nero Gold � 123



O
Omi I Cromo � 173
Omi I Gold � 173
Omi Parette Cromo 30 IP 44�  177
Omi Parette Cromo 60 IP 44 � 175
Omi Parette Gold 30 IP 44�  177
Omi Parette Gold 60 IP 44 � 175
Omi Parette Nero 30 IP 44 � 177
Omi Parette Nero 60 IP 44 � 175
Osta Nero � 238
Ota I � 127
Ota I Track � 215
Ota VI � 127

P
Palla 24 � 139
Palla 30�  139
Palla 40 � 139
Piano PL Cromo 80�  23
Piano PL Old Gold 80 � 23
Piatto Bianco 60 CCT � 104
Piatto Bianco 80 CCT � 104
Piatto Cromo 60 CCT� 105
Piatto Cromo 80 CCT� 105
Piatto Gold 60 CCT� 105
Piatto Gold 80 CCT� 105
Piatto Nero 60 CCT � 103
Piatto Nero 80 CCT � 103
Piatto Toupe 60 CCT � 104
Piatto Toupe 80 CCT � 104
Pio Bianco � 239
Pio Nero � 239
Pirelo PL Cromo�  71
Pirelo PL Old Gold � 71
Primo 900 IP44 � 185
Puro Bianco � 239
Puro Nero�  239

Q
Q I Bianco/Gold 40�  107
Q I Bianco/Gold 50 � 107
Q I Bianco/Gold 60 � 107
Q I Bianco/Rose Gold 40 � 107
Q I Bianco/Rose Gold 50 � 107
Q I Bianco/Rose Gold 60 � 107
Q I Nero/Gold 40 � 107
Q I Nero/Gold 50 � 107
Q I Nero/Gold 60 � 107
Q I Nero/Rose Gold 40 � 107
Q I Nero/Rose Gold 50 � 107
Q I Nero/Rose Gold 60 � 107
Q Parette Bianco/Gold � 109
Q Parette Nero/Gold � 109

R
Robo I � 235
Rocco�  92
Romi PL Cromo 40 � 73
Romi PL Cromo 50 � 73
Romi PL Old Gold 40 � 73
Romi PL Old Gold 50 � 73
Rotto Bianco S 4000 K � 135
Rotto Grey S 3000 K � 134
Rotto Grey S 4000 K�  134
Rullo Bianco � 193
Rullo Bianco IP44 � 195
Rullo Bianco Mini IP44 � 193
Rullo Bianco Mobile Track � 223
Rullo Bianco Track�  223
Rullo Gold Mini IP 44�  193
Rullo Nero � 193
Rullo Nero IP44 � 195
Rullo Nero Mini IP44 � 193
Rullo Nero Track�  223
Rullo Toupe � 193
Rullo Toupe IP44 � 195
Rullo Toupe Mini IP44 � 193

S
Sandro PL Cromo 35 � 25
Sandro PL Cromo 50 � 25
Sandro PL Old Gold 35 � 25
Sandro PL Old Gold 50 � 25
Sandro PL Satin Nikiel 35 � 27
Sandro PL Satin Nikiel 50 � 27
Scudo � 233
Slimi Gold Track � 208
Slimi Nero Track � 208
Slimi Rose Gold Track � 208
Slimi S Bianco � 119
Slimi S Bianco/Gold � 119
Slimi S Bianco/Rose Gold � 119
Slimi S Nero � 121
Slimi S Nero/Gold � 121
Slimi S Nero/Rose Gold � 121
Slimi S Bianco Track � 221
Slimi S Bianco Track/Gold � 221
Slimi S Bianco Track/Rose Gold � 221
Slimi S Nero Track � 219
Slimi S Nero Track/Gold�  219
Slimi S Nero Track/Rose Gold � 219
Sotto Bianco � 231
Sotto Nero � 231
Stanza Cromo M � 65
Stanza Cromo S � 65
Stanza Gold/Nero M � 69
Stanza Gold/Nero S � 69

Stanza Old Gold M � 67
Stanza Old Gold S�  67
Stesso Cromo M�  43
Stesso Cromo S � 43
Stesso Gold/Nero M � 51
Stesso Gold/Nero S � 51
Stesso Old Gold M � 47
Stesso Old Gold S�  47
Stesso PL Cromo L � 45
Stesso PL Cromo M � 45
Stesso PL Gold/Nero L � 53
Stesso PL Gold/Nero M � 53
Stesso PL Old Gold L � 49
Stesso PL Old Gold M � 49
Stick Bianco � 188
Stick Nero � 188
Stick Track Bianco � 209
Stick Track Nero�  209

T
Timo Gold Parette � 171
Timo Nero Parette�  171
Timo Toupe Parette � 171
Tuka Bianco � 187
Tuka Bianco L � 187
Tuka Nero � 187
Tuka Nero L � 187
Tuka Track Bianco � 213
Tuka Track Nero � 213

V
Verno Cromo�  39
Verno Old Gold � 39
Verno Parette Cromo � 41
Verno Parette Old Gold�  41
Viva III Bianco � 113
Viva III Nero � 115
Viva V Bianco � 113
Viva V Nero�  115
Viva VII Bianco � 113
Viva VII Nero�  115

Z
Zalindro PL Chocco 54 � 31
Zalindro PL Chocco 74�  31
Zalindro PL Cromo 54 � 30
Zalindro PL Cromo 74 � 30
Zalindro PL Gold 54 � 30
Zalindro PL Gold 74 � 30
Zalindro PL Nero 54 � 29
Zalindro PL Nero 74 � 29
Zalindro PL Old Gold 54 � 31
Zalindro PL Old Gold 74�  31

Informacja:
Kolory produktów przedstawionych w katalogu mają cha-
rakter poglądowy. Rzeczywisty wygląd lamp (kolor, odcień, 
faktura) może różnić się od tego prezentowanego na zdję-
ciach, w zależności od warunków oświetleniowych, techno-
logii druku oraz ustawień urządzeń elektronicznych.

Zundo Chocco 20 � 13
Zundo Chocco 60 � 11
Zundo Old Gold 20 � 15
Zundo Old Gold 60 � 11
Zundo Satin Nikiel 20 � 15
Zundo Satin Nikiel 60�  11



ul. Polna 9
80-209 Chwaszczyno

tel.: 698 496 319
e-mail: biuro@opendesign.pl

opendesign.pl

2 0 2 5 / 2 0 2 6


